SMT Research Ltd. – 200-75 W Broadway, BC V5Y 1P1 – Tel: 204.480.8579 – Fax: 204.480.8579
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email: info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1104 Rev 4 Page 2
SMT-A3 Datasheet
Structure Monitoring Technology
General Description
The SMT-A3 Wireless Data Acquisition unit is a multi-
channel high precision measurement device designed to
interface with a variety of different building sensors.

Select Get next to PAN.  To query the PAN on the
A3 select Info from the main screen on the unit.
Ordering Information
A3 8 Resistance Channels with RH/T A3-J22-H00-8R
A3 4 Resistance 4 Voltage Channels
with RH/T A3-J22-H00-4R4V
A3 4 Resistance 4 Voltage Channels
with RH/T and CO2 A3-J22-H00-4R3V-CO2
A3 4 Resistance Channel with RH/T,
Differential Pressure A3-J22-H00-4R-P
A3 4 Resistance Channel with RH/T
Pressure and CO2 A3-J22-H00-4R-P-CO2
Industrial NEMA IP66 Hammond
Weatherproof Case with 2 cinch
connectors and desiccant
A3-1554N2